
 
DETAIL : MOUNTING STRUCTURE  

VER : APRIL 2011 

DESCRIPTION PART CODE PICTURE 

Roof Hook UNI 24 SD0034 

 

Roof Hook Schiefer 0 SD0037 

 

Double Flange M8 SK0115 

 

Double Flange Top SK0019  

 

Double Flange Locking Bolt M8 Sk0146  

 



Nut M8xA2 SK5012  

 

Fix Sun SA0173 

 

Connect S SK0142 

 

Plus Connect 1 SK0135 

 

Edge 305 SA0177 

 

Module Fix  SA0192 

 

Hanger Bolt M10x210 SK0121 

 



Hanger Bolt M10 Seal  SA0044 

 

Flange Nut M10 SK5017 

 

Wood Screw 8x100 SK5215 

 

Wood Screw 6x100 SK0128 

 

Plus Connect Uni SK0148 

 

FIX Plus 1 5151 MM TD5151 

 



FIX Plus T (5151mm Length) TI0001 

 

FIX Plus T Profile Rubber Seal SK5174 NO PICTURE 

Kalzip Clamp SK0127 

 

Short Bolt M8x16 SK0145 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SINETECH                    www.sinetech.co.za                       sales@sinetech.co.za 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.sinetech.co.za/
mailto:sales@sinetech.co.za


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Specifications may vary with continuing development and innovation 

SINETECH         TEL : 011 886 7874    FAX 011 787 0178    EMAIL : sales@sinetech.co.za    

www.sinetech.co.za 

mailto:sales@sinetech.co.za

